Accessories for
calibration technology
Your reliable partner
Calibration & service centre
As a family-run business acting globally, with 8,500 highly
qualified employees, the WIKA group of companies is a
worldwide leader in pressure and temperature measurement.
The company also sets the standard in the measurement

9
300 bar (4,350 psi) pressure supply package, model CPK-PS300
Order code: CPK-PS300-P - Z - Z*
Quick order code
Field no. Code Version
Pressure accumulator assembly (PS300-AB)
1 Compressed-air storage 300 bar (4,350 psi), 6 litres incl. wall bracket with pressure reducer assembly
Z Without
Connecting hose supply side (PS300-CA)
1 Length 1 m (3 ft), M16 x 1.5 female, 6 mm Swagelok® union nut, Pmax = 300 bar (4,350 psi)
2 Length 2 m (6 ft), M16 x 1.5 female, 6 mm Swagelok® union nut, Pmax = 300 bar (4,350 psi)
3 Length 3 m (9 ft), M16 x 1.5 female, 6 mm Swagelok® union nut, Pmax = 300 bar (4,350 psi)
Connecting hose outlet side (PS300-CR)
1 Length 1 m (3 ft), M16 x 1.5 female, 6 mm Swagelok® union nut, Pmax = 630 bar (9,135 psi)
2 Length 2 m (6 ft), M16 x 1.5 female, 6 mm Swagelok® union nut, Pmax = 630 bar (9,135 psi)
3 Length 3 m (9 ft), M16 x 1.5 female, 6 mm Swagelok® union nut, Pmax = 630 bar (9,135 psi)
Individual components for 250 bar (3,625 psi) pressure supply package, model CPK-PS300
Order code: CPK-PS300-AZZZ- - Z
Quick order code
Field no. Code Version
Accessories/individual components (PS300-A)
1 Connecting hose supply side, length 1 m (3 ft), M16 x 1.5 female, 6 mm Swagelok® union nut, Pmax = 300 bar (4,350 psi)
2 Connecting hose supply side, length 2 m (6 ft), M16 x 1.5 female, 6 mm Swagelok® union nut, Pmax = 300 bar
3 Connecting hose supply side, length 3 m (9 ft), M16 x 1.5 female, 6 mm Swagelok® union nut, Pmax = 300 bar (4,350 psi)
4 Connecting hose outlet side, length 1 m (3 ft), M16 x 1.5 female, 6 mm Swagelok® union nut, Pmax = 630 bar (9,135 psi)

11
400 bar (6,000 psi) pressure supply package, model CPK-PS400
Order code: CPK-PS400-PZ - Z -Z*
Quick order code
Field no. Code Version
Pressure supply for drive air (PS400-SU)
1 Screw compressor
Z Without
Connecting hose outlet side (PS400-TU)
1 Length 1 m (3 ft), 6 mm Swagelok® union nut both sides, Pmax = 630 bar (9,135 psi)
2 Length 2 m (6 ft), 6 mm Swagelok® union nut both sides, Pmax = 630 bar (9,135 psi)
3 Length 3 m (9 ft), 6 mm Swagelok® union nut both sides, Pmax = 630 bar (9,135 psi)
Silencer box (PS400-NP)
1 With
Z Without
Individual components for 400 bar (6,000 psi) pressure supply package, model CPK-PS400
Order code: CPK-PS400-AZZZZ- -Z
Quick order code
Field no. Code Version
Accessories/individual components (PS400-A)
1 Connecting hose outlet side, length 1 m (3 ft), 6 mm Swagelok® union nut both sides, Pmax = 630 bar (9,135 psi)
2 Connecting hose outlet side, length 2 m (6 ft), 6 mm Swagelok® union nut both sides, Pmax = 630 bar (9,135 psi)
3 Connecting hose outlet side, length 3 m (9 ft), 6 mm Swagelok® union nut both sides, Pmax = 630 bar (9,135 psi)
4 Connection adapter G ½ B male on 6 mm Swagelok® union nut